Daily Road Report

Reporting Date:

8/22/2025

Cabell County HQ/Shop

Worked Limits

Activity Description

Mowing - Non Expressway
Patching of Bituminous Pavements
Patching of Bituminous Pavements

Mowing - Non Expressway
Pull Shoulders or Ditches - Paved Roadway
Stabilization - Roadway

Lincoln County HQ/Shop

Route Type

(610)

(610)

Route Number

49
101
25/2

Route Name

Pleasant View - Mount Union Road

Bowen Creek Road
Eighth Avenue
West Mud River Road
Fudges Creek Road
Paugh Road

BMP StartTime

0.00 9.48 7:30 AM
0.00 0.75 7:30AM
0.00 4.45 7:30 AM

EndTime

4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM

Activity Description

Pull Shoulders or Ditches - Paved Roadway
Pull Shoulders or Ditches - Paved Roadway
Pull Shoulders or Ditches - Paved Roadway

Mowing - Non Expressway

Mowing - Non Expressway

Mowing - Non Expressway
Patching of Bituminous Pavements

Bridge Superstructure Repair
Bridge Deck Replacement

Route Type

Route Number

10/11
54
10
3/7
62

10/7
14/6

50/2
50/2

Route Name

Coleman Hollow

Nine Mile - Arnolds Creek Road

McClellan Highway
Merritts Creek Road
Bulger Road
Fourteen Mile Creek
Timberwolf Trail

Falls Branch Road
Falls Branch Road

Worked Limits
BMP EMP| StartTime
0.00 1.40 7:00 AM
7.92 10.32 7:00 AM
17.00 20.00 7:00 AM
0.00 2.51 7:00 AM
0.00 6.00 7:00 AM
0.00 2.08 7:00 AM
0.00 1.44 7:00 AM
0.05 0.06 7:00 AM
0.05 0.06 7:00 AM

EndTime

3:30 PM
3:30 PM
3:30 PM
3:30 PM
3:30 PM
3:30 PM
3:30 PM

5:00 PM
5:00 PM

Logan County HQ/Shop

Worked Limits

Activity Description

Pull Shoulders or Ditches - Paved Roadway
Patching of Bituminous Pavements
Patching of Bituminous Pavements

Mowing - Non Expressway
Patching of Bituminous Pavements
Pull Shoulders or Ditches - Paved Roadway

Mingo County HQ/Shop

Route Type

(610)
(610)

(610)

Route Number

44
5/7
16/50
44
702/32
701/5

Route Name

Jerry West Highway
Bulwark Branch Road
Proctor Bottom Road
Jerry West Highway

Henderson Branch Road

Mills Branch Road

StartTime

0.00 1.85 6:30 AM
0.00 0.12 6:30 AM
12.00 17.07 6:30 AM
0.00 1.00 6:30 AM

Worked Limits

EndTime Detail

10:00 AM
1:00PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM

Activity Description

Pull Shoulders or Ditches - Paved Roadway
Patching of Bituminous Pavements
Patching of Bituminous Pavements

Mowing - Non Expressway

Mowing - Non Expressway

Route Type

us
(610)
us

Route Number

52
14
52

Right Fork Bens Creek Road

Route Name

King Coal Highway
Buffalo Creek Road
King Coal Highway
Buffalo Creek Road

StartTime

0.00 22.00 7:00AM
0.00 4.55 7:00 AM
0.00 12.00 7:00AM

EndTime

3:30 PM
3:30 PM
3:30 PM




District Two Expressway US 52 - 1.3 miles

Worked Limits

Wayne County HQ/Shop Worked Limits

Activity Description Route Type | Route Number Route Name BMP EMP| StartTime | EndTime Detail

Mowing - Non Expressway us 52 Tolsia Highway 32.00 45.00 7:00 AM 3:30 PM

Mowing - Non Expressway CcO 17 Booton Road 0.00 8.79 7:00 AM 3:30 PM

Pull Shoulders or Ditches - Paved Roadway CcO 10 Newcomb Creek Road 0.00 2.19 7:00 AM 3:30 PM

Patching of Bituminous Pavements wv 152 Veterans Memorial Highway 8.00 10.00 7:00 AM 3:30 PM

Patching of Bituminous Pavements CcO 37/20 Wade Adkins Branch Road 0.00 2.97 7:00 AM 3:30 PM

Bridge Washing CcO 52/43 Pioneer Road 2.70 2.75 7:00 AM 3:30 PM

Seal of Bridge Concrete Substructure Units CcO 52/43 Pioneer Road 2.70 2.75 7:00 AM 3:30 PM

Sealing of Concrete Bridge Decks CcO 52/43 Pioneer Road 2.70 2.75 7:00 AM 3:30 PM

Activity Description

Route Type

Route Number

Route Name

EMP| StartTime

EndTime

Detail

Litter Pickup & Disposal us 52 West Huntington Expressway 0.00 1.30 7:00 AM 3:30 PM
Litter Pickup & Disposal us 52 West Huntington Expressway 0.00 1.30 7:00 AM 3:30 PM

District 2 Expressway US 10

Worked Limits

Activity Description

Mowing - Non Expressway
Removing Ditch Line Obstacles

1-64 Section One HQ/Shop

Route Type

Route Number

Route Name

McClellan Highway
WV 10 Expressway

StartTime

EndTime

Detail

Activity Description

Litter Pickup & Disposal
Litter Pickup & Disposal
Litter Pickup & Disposal
Litter Pickup & Disposal
Mowing - Expressway/Interstate
Brush Control - Hand
Brush Control - Hand

District Two Construction

Route Type

Route Number

64
64
64
64
64
64
64

Route Name

164 West
|1 64 East
164 West
|1 64 East
164 West
|1 64 East
|1 64 East

Worked Limits
BMP EMP
0.00 5.87
0.00 5.87
5.87 27.51
5.87 27.51
8.00 15.00
0.00 5.87
5.87 27.51

Worked Limits

StartTime

7:00 AM
7:00AM
7:00 AM
7:00AM
7:00 AM
7:00AM
7:00 AM

EndTime

3:30 PM
3:30 PM
3:30 PM
3:30 PM
3:30 PM
3:30 PM
3:30 PM

Detail

Activity Description

Route Type

Route Number

Route Name

EMP

StartTime

EndTime

Detail



Roadway Widening | 64 164 East 14.49 17.99 7:00 AM 5:30 PM
Roadway Widening | 64 164 West 14.49 17.99 7:00 AM 5:30 PM
Roadway Widening | 64 164 East 18.00 21.00 7:00 AM 5:30 PM
Roadway Widening | 64 164 West 18.00 21.00 7:00 AM 5:30 PM
Bridge Structure Replacement us 52 West Huntington Expressway 0.93 1.01 7:00 AM 5:30 PM
Bridge Superstructure Repair CcO 31 McComas - Martha Road 7.14 10.19 7:00 AM 5:30 PM
Road Renovation wv 10 Hal Greer - Troy Brown Way 18.39 17.02 7:00 AM 5:30 PM
Bridge Structure Replacement CcO 52/42 Shoals Branch Road 0.00 0.60 7:00 AM 5:30 PM
Bridge Structure Replacement Cco 37/13 Peter Cave Road 0.00 1.99 7:00AM 5:30 PM
Bridge Structure Replacement CcO 37/14 Lick Creek Road 1.47 2.47 7:00 AM 5:30 PM
Bridge Structure Replacement wv 37 East Lynn Highway 20.58 20.58 7:00 AM 5:30 PM
Bridge Structure Replacement | 64 |1 64 East 5.00 7.00 7:00 AM 5:30 PM
Bridge Structure Replacement | 64 164 West 5.00 7.00 7:00AM 5:30 PM
Guardrail Project us 52 Route 52 0.00 54.32 7:00 AM 5:00 PM
Shoulders and Ditches us 10 McClellan Highway 25.13 27.44 7:00AM 5:00 PM
Corridor G Section One Worked Limits
Activity Description Route Type | Route Number Route Name BMP EMP| StartTime | EndTime Detail

Mowing - Expressway/Interstate Robert C Byrd Freeway 2020l 7ooaM f zzopM

Corridor G Section Two Worked Limits
Activity Description Route Type | Route Number Route Name EMP| StartTime | EndTime

Mowing - Expressway/Interstate us 119 Robert C Byrd Freeway 6.20 8.80 6:30 AM 3:00 PM
Litter Pickup & Disposal us 119 Robert C Byrd Freeway 6.20 8.80 6:30 AM 3:00 PM



