Daily Road Report Reporting Date: 8/22/2025

Cabell County HQ/Shop			Hoperting Buter	Worked Lin	nits			
Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	ВМР	EMP	StartTime	EndTime	Detail
	Route Type	Route Nulliber	Route Name	DIMP	EMP	Startfille	Enurine	Detail
Maintenance								
Mowing - Non Expressway	CO	50	Pleasant View - Mount Union Road	0.00	4.19	7:30 AM	4:00 PM	
Patching of Bituminous Pavements	CO	49	Bowen Creek Road	0.00	9.48	7:30 AM	4:00 PM	
Patching of Bituminous Pavements	WV	101	Eighth Avenue	0.00	0.75	7:30 AM	4:00 PM	
Mowing - Non Expressway	CO	25/2	West Mud River Road	0.00	4.45	7:30 AM	4:00 PM	
Pull Shoulders or Ditches - Paved Roadway	CO	29	Fudges Creek Road	0.00	9.69	7:30 AM	4:00 PM	
Stabilization - Roadway	CO	10/2	Paugh Road	0.00	0.76	7:30 AM	4:00 PM	
Bridge								
Heavy Maintenance								
Closures								
Construction Projects								
Utilities/Oil & Gas								
Lincoln County HQ/Shop				Worked Lin	nits			
Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	ВМР	<b>EMP</b>	StartTime	EndTime	Detail
	Houte Type	Houte Humber	Route Name	Ditti	E111	Startmine	Litarinic	Detait
Maintenance Pull Shoulders or Ditches - Paved Roadway	00	10/11	Colomon Hollow	0.00	1.40	7:00 414	2:20 DM	
·	CO	10/11	Coleman Hollow	0.00	1.40	7:00 AM	3:30 PM	
Pull Shoulders or Ditches - Paved Roadway	CO	54	Nine Mile - Arnolds Creek Road	7.92	10.32	7:00 AM	3:30 PM	
Pull Shoulders or Ditches - Paved Roadway	WV	10	McClellan Highway	17.00	20.00	7:00 AM	3:30 PM	
Mowing - Non Expressway	CO	3/7	Merritts Creek Road	0.00	2.51	7:00 AM	3:30 PM	
Mowing - Non Expressway	CO	62	Bulger Road	0.00	6.00	7:00 AM	3:30 PM	
Mowing - Non Expressway	CO	10/7	Fourteen Mile Creek	0.00	2.08	7:00 AM	3:30 PM	
Patching of Bituminous Pavements	CO	14/6	Timberwolf Trail	0.00	1.44	7:00 AM	3:30 PM	
Bridge								
Bridge Superstructure Repair	CO	50/2	Falls Branch Road	0.05	0.06	7:00 AM	5:00 PM	
Bridge Deck Replacement	CO	50/2	Falls Branch Road	0.05	0.06	7:00 AM	5:00 PM	
Heavy Maintenance								
Closures								
Construction Projects								
Utilities/Oil & Gas								
Logan County HQ/Shop				Worked Lin	nits			
Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	ВМР	<b>EMP</b>	StartTime	EndTime	Detail
Maintenance	Houte Type	Houte Humber	Houte Hume	5111		Gtartrillo	Liidiiiio	Dotait
Pull Shoulders or Ditches - Paved Roadway	WV	44	Jorny Woot Highway	15.00	17.07	6:30 AM	10:00 AM	
-			Jerry West Highway					
Patching of Bituminous Pavements	CO	5/7	Bulwark Branch Road	0.00	1.85	6:30 AM	1:00 PM	
Patching of Bituminous Pavements	CO	16/50	Proctor Bottom Road	0.00	0.12	6:30 AM	3:00 PM	
Mowing - Non Expressway	WV	44	Jerry West Highway	12.00	17.07	6:30 AM	3:00 PM	
Patching of Bituminous Pavements	CO	702/32	Henderson Branch Road	0.00	1.00	6:30 AM	3:00 PM	
Pull Shoulders or Ditches - Paved Roadway	CO	701/5	Mills Branch Road	0.50	0.65	6:30 AM	3:00 PM	
Bridge								
Heavy Maintenance								
Closures								
Construction Projects								
Utilities/Oil & Gas								
Mingo County HQ/Shop				Worked Lin	_			
Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	BMP	<b>EMP</b>	StartTime	EndTime	Detail
Maintenance								
Pull Shoulders or Ditches - Paved Roadway	CO	10	Right Fork Bens Creek Road	0.00	7.91	7:00 AM	3:30 PM	
Patching of Bituminous Pavements	US	52	King Coal Highway	0.00	22.00	7:00 AM	3:30 PM	
Patching of Bituminous Pavements	CO	14	Buffalo Creek Road	0.00	4.55	7:00 AM	3:30 PM	
Mowing - Non Expressway	US	52	King Coal Highway	0.00	12.00	7:00 AM	3:30 PM	
Mowing - Non Expressway	CO	14	Buffalo Creek Road	0.00	4.55	7:00 AM	3:30 PM	
Bridge	3.0			2.00		11227111		
Heavy Maintenance								
Closures								
• Otoguica						4		
Construction Projects								

	_				_		_	
Utilities/Oil & Gas								
Wayne County HQ/Shop				Worked Lin	nits			
Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	ВМР	<b>EMP</b>	StartTime	EndTime	Detail
Maintenance								
Mowing - Non Expressway	US	52	Tolsia Highway	32.00	45.00	7:00 AM	3:30 PM	
Mowing - Non Expressway	СО	17	Booton Road	0.00	8.79	7:00 AM	3:30 PM	
Pull Shoulders or Ditches - Paved Roadway	CO	10	Newcomb Creek Road	0.00	2.19	7:00 AM	3:30 PM	
Patching of Bituminous Pavements	WV	152	Veterans Memorial Highway	8.00	10.00	7:00 AM	3:30 PM	
Patching of Bituminous Pavements	CO	37/20	Wade Adkins Branch Road	0.00	2.97	7:00 AM	3:30 PM	
Bridge Dridge Westing	00	50/40	Diaman Dand	0.70	0.75	7.00 414	0.00 DM	
Bridge Washing Seal of Bridge Concrete Substructure Units	CO CO	52/43 52/43	Pioneer Road Pioneer Road	2.70 2.70	2.75 2.75	7:00 AM 7:00 AM	3:30 PM 3:30 PM	
Sealing of Concrete Bridge Decks	CO	52/43 52/43	Pioneer Road	2.70	2.75	7:00 AM 7:00 AM	3:30 PM	
Heavy Maintenance	CO	32/43	Fiorieer noad	2.70	2.75	7.00 AM	3.30 FM	
Closures								
Construction Projects								
Utilities/Oil & Gas								
District Two Expressway US 52 - 1.3 miles				Worked Lin	nits			
Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	ВМР	EMP	StartTime	EndTime	Detail
Maintenance	nouto Typo		- Houte Huille	5111		Ctartimo	ariiiic	- Dottall
Litter Pickup & Disposal	US	52	West Huntington Expressway	0.00	1.30	7:00 AM	3:30 PM	
Litter Pickup & Disposal	US	52	West Huntington Expressway	0.00	1.30	7:00 AM	3:30 PM	
Bridge								
Heavy Maintenance								
Closures								
Construction Projects								
Utilities/Oil & Gas								
District 2 Expressway US 10				Worked Lin	nits			
Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	BMP	<b>EMP</b>	StartTime	EndTime	Detail
Maintenance								
Mowing - Non Expressway	WV	10	McClellan Highway	0.00	7.45	7:00 AM	3:30 PM	
Removing Ditch Line Obstacles	WV	10	WV 10 Expressway	17.00	17.05	7:00 AM	3:30 PM	
Bridge								
Heavy Maintenance Closures								
Construction Projects Utilities/Oil & Gas								
L64 Section One HO/Shon				Worked Lin	nits			
I-64 Section One HQ/Shop	Pouto Typo	Pouto Number	Pouto Namo	Worked Lin	_	StartTime	EndTime	Dotail
Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	Worked Lin	nits EMP	StartTime	EndTime	Detail
Activity Description  Maintenance	Route Type			ВМР	EMP			Detail
Activity Description  Maintenance  Litter Pickup & Disposal	Route Type	64	l 64 West	<b>BMP</b> 0.00	<b>EMP</b> 5.87	7:00 AM	3:30 PM	Detail
Activity Description  Maintenance  Litter Pickup & Disposal  Litter Pickup & Disposal	Route Type			0.00 0.00	5.87 5.87			Detail
Activity Description  Maintenance  Litter Pickup & Disposal	Route Type	64 64	l 64 West l 64 East	<b>BMP</b> 0.00	<b>EMP</b> 5.87	7:00 AM 7:00 AM	3:30 PM 3:30 PM	Detail
Activity Description  Maintenance  Litter Pickup & Disposal  Litter Pickup & Disposal  Litter Pickup & Disposal  Litter Pickup & Disposal	Route Type	64 64 64	l 64 West l 64 East l 64 West	0.00 0.00 0.00 5.87	5.87 5.87 27.51	7:00 AM 7:00 AM 7:00 AM	3:30 PM 3:30 PM 3:30 PM	Detail
Activity Description  Maintenance  Litter Pickup & Disposal  Litter Pickup & Disposal  Litter Pickup & Disposal  Litter Pickup & Disposal	Route Type	64 64 64 64	l 64 West l 64 East l 64 West l 64 East	0.00 0.00 5.87 5.87	5.87 5.87 27.51 27.51	7:00 AM 7:00 AM 7:00 AM 7:00 AM	3:30 PM 3:30 PM 3:30 PM 3:30 PM	Detail
Activity Description  Maintenance  Litter Pickup & Disposal  Litter Pickup & Disposal  Litter Pickup & Disposal  Litter Pickup & Disposal  Mowing - Expressway/Interstate  Brush Control - Hand  Brush Control - Hand	Route Type	64 64 64 64 64	I 64 West I 64 East I 64 West I 64 East I 64 West	0.00 0.00 5.87 5.87 8.00	5.87 5.87 27.51 27.51 15.00	7:00 AM 7:00 AM 7:00 AM 7:00 AM 7:00 AM	3:30 PM 3:30 PM 3:30 PM 3:30 PM 3:30 PM	Detail
Activity Description  Maintenance  Litter Pickup & Disposal  Mowing - Expressway/Interstate  Brush Control - Hand  Brush Control - Hand	Route Type	64 64 64 64 64 64	I 64 West I 64 East I 64 West I 64 East I 64 West I 64 East	0.00 0.00 5.87 5.87 8.00 0.00	5.87 5.87 27.51 27.51 15.00 5.87	7:00 AM 7:00 AM 7:00 AM 7:00 AM 7:00 AM 7:00 AM	3:30 PM 3:30 PM 3:30 PM 3:30 PM 3:30 PM 3:30 PM	Detail
Activity Description  Maintenance  Litter Pickup & Disposal Mowing - Expressway/Interstate Brush Control - Hand Brush Control - Hand Bridge Heavy Maintenance	Route Type	64 64 64 64 64 64	I 64 West I 64 East I 64 West I 64 East I 64 West I 64 East	0.00 0.00 5.87 5.87 8.00 0.00	5.87 5.87 27.51 27.51 15.00 5.87	7:00 AM 7:00 AM 7:00 AM 7:00 AM 7:00 AM 7:00 AM	3:30 PM 3:30 PM 3:30 PM 3:30 PM 3:30 PM 3:30 PM	Detail
Activity Description  Maintenance  Litter Pickup & Disposal Mowing - Expressway/Interstate Brush Control - Hand Brush Control - Hand Bridge Heavy Maintenance Closures	Route Type	64 64 64 64 64 64	I 64 West I 64 East I 64 West I 64 East I 64 West I 64 East	0.00 0.00 5.87 5.87 8.00 0.00	5.87 5.87 27.51 27.51 15.00 5.87	7:00 AM 7:00 AM 7:00 AM 7:00 AM 7:00 AM 7:00 AM	3:30 PM 3:30 PM 3:30 PM 3:30 PM 3:30 PM 3:30 PM	Detail
Activity Description  Maintenance  Litter Pickup & Disposal  Mowing - Expressway/Interstate  Brush Control - Hand  Brush Control - Hand  Bridge  Heavy Maintenance  Closures  Construction Projects	Route Type	64 64 64 64 64 64	I 64 West I 64 East I 64 West I 64 East I 64 West I 64 East	0.00 0.00 5.87 5.87 8.00 0.00	5.87 5.87 27.51 27.51 15.00 5.87	7:00 AM 7:00 AM 7:00 AM 7:00 AM 7:00 AM 7:00 AM	3:30 PM 3:30 PM 3:30 PM 3:30 PM 3:30 PM 3:30 PM	Detail
Activity Description  Maintenance  Litter Pickup & Disposal  Mowing - Expressway/Interstate  Brush Control - Hand  Brush Control - Hand  Bridge  Heavy Maintenance  Closures  Construction Projects  Utilities/Oil & Gas	Route Type	64 64 64 64 64 64	I 64 West I 64 East I 64 West I 64 East I 64 West I 64 East	0.00 0.00 5.87 5.87 8.00 0.00 5.87	5.87 5.87 27.51 27.51 15.00 5.87 27.51	7:00 AM 7:00 AM 7:00 AM 7:00 AM 7:00 AM 7:00 AM	3:30 PM 3:30 PM 3:30 PM 3:30 PM 3:30 PM 3:30 PM	Detail
Activity Description  Maintenance  Litter Pickup & Disposal Mowing - Expressway/Interstate Brush Control - Hand Brush Control - Hand Bridge Heavy Maintenance Closures Construction Projects Utilities/Oil & Gas District Two Construction		64 64 64 64 64 64	I 64 West I 64 East I 64 West I 64 East I 64 West I 64 East I 64 East	0.00 0.00 5.87 5.87 8.00 0.00 5.87	5.87 5.87 27.51 27.51 15.00 5.87 27.51	7:00 AM 7:00 AM 7:00 AM 7:00 AM 7:00 AM 7:00 AM	3:30 PM 3:30 PM 3:30 PM 3:30 PM 3:30 PM 3:30 PM 3:30 PM	
Activity Description  Maintenance  Litter Pickup & Disposal Mowing - Expressway/Interstate Brush Control - Hand Brush Control - Hand Bridge Heavy Maintenance Closures Construction Projects Utilities/Oil & Gas District Two Construction Activity Description	Route Type	64 64 64 64 64 64	I 64 West I 64 East I 64 West I 64 East I 64 West I 64 East	0.00 0.00 5.87 5.87 8.00 0.00 5.87	5.87 5.87 27.51 27.51 15.00 5.87 27.51	7:00 AM 7:00 AM 7:00 AM 7:00 AM 7:00 AM 7:00 AM	3:30 PM 3:30 PM 3:30 PM 3:30 PM 3:30 PM 3:30 PM	Detail
Activity Description  Maintenance  Litter Pickup & Disposal Mowing - Expressway/Interstate Brush Control - Hand Brush Control - Hand Bridge Heavy Maintenance Closures Construction Projects Utilities/Oil & Gas District Two Construction		64 64 64 64 64 64	I 64 West I 64 East I 64 West I 64 East I 64 West I 64 East I 64 East	0.00 0.00 5.87 5.87 8.00 0.00 5.87	5.87 5.87 27.51 27.51 15.00 5.87 27.51	7:00 AM 7:00 AM 7:00 AM 7:00 AM 7:00 AM 7:00 AM	3:30 PM 3:30 PM 3:30 PM 3:30 PM 3:30 PM 3:30 PM 3:30 PM	

Closures								
Construction Projects								
Roadway Widening	ı	64	I 64 East	14.49	17.99	7:00 AM	5:30 PM	
Roadway Widening	i	64	I 64 West	14.49	17.99	7:00 AM	5:30 PM	
Roadway Widening	;	64	I 64 East	18.00	21.00	7:00 AM	5:30 PM	
Roadway Widening	i	64	I 64 West	18.00	21.00	7:00 AM	5:30 PM	
Bridge Structure Replacement	US	52	West Huntington Expressway	0.93	1.01	7:00 AM	5:30 PM	
Bridge Superstructure Repair	CO	31	McComas - Martha Road	7.14	10.19	7:00 AM	5:30 PM	
Road Renovation	WV	10	Hal Greer - Troy Brown Way	18.39	17.02	7:00 AM	5:30 PM	
Bridge Structure Replacement	CO	52/42	Shoals Branch Road	0.00	0.60	7:00 AM	5:30 PM	
Bridge Structure Replacement	СО	37/13	Peter Cave Road	0.00	1.99	7:00 AM	5:30 PM	
Bridge Structure Replacement	СО	37/14	Lick Creek Road	1.47	2.47	7:00 AM	5:30 PM	
Bridge Structure Replacement	WV	37	East Lynn Highway	20.58	20.58	7:00 AM	5:30 PM	
Bridge Structure Replacement	ı	64	I 64 East	5.00	7.00	7:00 AM	5:30 PM	
Bridge Structure Replacement	ı	64	I 64 West	5.00	7.00	7:00 AM	5:30 PM	
Guardrail Project	US	52	Route 52	0.00	54.32	7:00 AM	5:00 PM	
Shoulders and Ditches	US	10	McClellan Highway	25.13	27.44	7:00 AM	5:00 PM	
Utilities/Oil & Gas								
Corridor G Section One				Worked Lin	nits			
Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	ВМР	EMP	StartTime	EndTime	Detail
Maintenance								
Mowing - Expressway/Interstate	US	119	Robert C Byrd Freeway	17.30	20.20	7:00 AM	3:30 PM	
Bridge								
Heavy Maintenance								
Closures								
Construction Projects								
Utilities/Oil & Gas								
Corridor G Section Two				Worked Lin	nits			
Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	ВМР	<b>EMP</b>	StartTime	EndTime	Detail
Maintenance								
Mowing - Expressway/Interstate	US	119	Robert C Byrd Freeway	6.20	8.80	6:30 AM	3:00 PM	
Litter Pickup & Disposal	US	119	Robert C Byrd Freeway	6.20	8.80	6:30 AM	3:00 PM	
Bridge								
Heavy Maintenance								
Closures								
Construction Projects								
Utilities/Oil & Gas			The state of the s	the state of the s		the state of the s		